
 
 

D-2/56, BUDH VIHAR PHASE-I, DELHI-110086 

 

HOLIDAY PLANNER 2025-26 
 

2025 

APRIL  SEPTEMBER 

10 Thu.   Mahavir Jayanti  05  Fri.   Id-e-Milad 

14 Mon. Ambedkar Jayanti 

18 Fri.    Good Friday  OCTOBER 

 01  Wed.  Maha Navami 

MAY  02  Thu.   Gandhi Jayanti 

12 Mon. Buddha Purnima   02  Thu.   Dussehra 

 07  Tue.   Valmiki Jayanti 

JUNE  10  Fri.     Karva Chauth 

07  Sat.   Eid – Ul-Zuha  20  Mon.   Diwali 

 22  Wed.   Vishwakarma Day 

JULY  23  Thu.   Bhai Dooj 

06  Sat.  Muharram  28   Tue.   Chhat Puja 

 

AUGUST  NOVEMBER 

09  Sat.   Raksha Bandhan  05  Wed.  Gurunanak Jayanti 

15  Fri.   Independence Day 

16  Sat.   Janamashtami   DECEMBER 

25  Thu.  Christmas 

 

2026 

JANUARY  FEBRUARY  MARCH 

01  Thu.  New Year’s Day 15  Sun.  Maha Shivratri 05  Wed.   Holi 

26  Mon.  Republic Day   

 

 

 

 (September 5) Subject to confirmation  



 

 

Start of New Academic Session 2025-26 : Thursday, 03 April 2025 

Summer Vacation (Classes Nur-XII) : Monday, 26 May 2025 to Tuesday, 01 July 2025 

 : (School will re-open on Wednesday, 02 July 2025) 

Diwali Break : Monday, 20 October 2025 to Friday, 24 October, 2025 

(School will re-open on Monday, 27 October, 2025) 

Winter Break : Friday, 26 December 2025 to Friday, 09 January 2026 

(School will re-open on Monday, 12 January 2026) 

 

 

  


